August:
* * 21,28

September:
* 11,18, *

October:
2,9, 16, 23, 30

November:
6, *, 20,*

December:
4 11,18, *

Teacher Meetings:

*Denotes a “no school

9-4

2022-2023 Beth EIl Religious School Calendar
Meets on Sundays from 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Opening Day — August 21%, 2022

January:
*8,* 22,29

February:
5,12, *, 26

March:
5,*,*, 26

August 7 at 9:00-12:00

More meetings TBD

Madrichim Meetings: August 7" at 11:00 AM

” day

Labor Day Weekend
Thanksgiving Weekend

. Winter Break

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Spring Break

Passover

Last Day of Religious School



Sunday, August 14" 10:00 AM
Sunday, August 215 9:00 AM
Sunday, August 28" 9:00 AM
Friday, September 9" 5:30 PM
Friday, October 14" 7:00 PM
Sunday, October 9" 11:30 AM
Friday, October 28th  5:30 PM
Sunday, October 30" 9:30 AM
Friday, December 9" 5:30 PM
Sunday, December 18" 11:00 AM
Sunday, December 18" 5:30 PM
Friday, January 27" 5:30 PM
Friday, February 24" 5:30 PM
Sunday, March 5™ 11:00 AM
Friday, March 315 5:30 PM
Sunday, April 9" 10:30 AM
Friday, April 21% 7:00 PM
Sunday, April 30"

Sunday, May 71 9:00 AM

Schedule of Events
Open House
Pool Party
Room Parent Meeting
Grades 5-7 Service Participation/Pizza and Bingo Services 7:00
Kindergarten Consecration/Simchat Torah
Pizza in the Hut
Grades 2-4 Service Participation Story/Chicken Services 7:00
B’nai Mitzvah Meeting
Grades K-1 Service Participation/Hanukah Craft, Pizza Services 7:00
School Hanukkah Celebration
Congregational Hanukkah Dinner
Grades 2-4 Service Participation Pizza/Bingo Services 7:00
Grades 5-7 Service Participation Chicken/Trivia Services 7:00
School Purim Celebration
Grades K-1 Service Participation Story Time/Chicken Services 7:00
School Passover Celebration/Model Seder
School Led Shabbat
Mitzvah Day

End of School Celebration



